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e-Tender Notice

িবষয়: Procurement of works and related services for Repair/Maintenance Work of 105 (One hundred
and five) damaged valve pits as well as Painting & Lubrication of valves in Gulshan, Mohakhali,
Badda, Tejgaon, Uttara & adjacent areas. শীষaক কােজর e-Tender Notice bকাশ bসে;।

 
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of :
 

Sl No. Tender ID No. & Ref. No. Description of Works
Tender

Publication date
and time

Tender last
selling date

and time

Tender security
last submission
date and time

Tender
Closing &

opening date
and time

1.
Tender ID: 1018170, 
Ref no.: 28.13.0000.300.07.003.24

Procurement of works and
related services for
Repair/Maintenance Work of
105 (One hundred and five)
damaged valve pits as well
as Painting & Lubrication of
valves in Gulshan,
Mohakhali, Badda, Tejgaon,
Uttara & adjacent areas.

29-09-2024
11:00

14-10-2024
15:30

14-10-2024
16:10

15-10-2024
11:30 

 
This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/ hard copy will be
accepted.
 
To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for
downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered
Bank branches. 
 
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). For more details, please contact to the PE’s office situated at 3rd floor, 11/3 Toyenbee Circular
Road, Motijheel, Dhaka-1000.
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উপমহাব�বxাপক (িসেAম অপােরশন িবভাগ-
=মে�া ঢাকা)

িবতরণ {াতােথa/{াতােথa ও কাযaােথa  (=জ�~তার �মা�সাের নয়):
১। উপমহাব�বxাপক, সফটওয়�ার িবভাগ, িততাস গ�াস �া	িমসন এ� িডি�িবউশন িপএলিস [ওেয়বসাইেট bকােশর অ�েরাধ
সহ];
২। উপমহাব�বxাপক, =কা�ানী এ�ােফয়াসa িডপাটaেম
ট, িততাস গ�াস �া	িমসন এ� িডি�িবউশন িপএলিস [০১ িট �দিনক



বাংলা ও ০১ িট �দিনক ইংেরজী পি�কায় bকােশর অ�েরাধসহ];
৩। ব�বxাপক, =মে�া ঢাকা িবতরণ শাখা-উ�র, িততাস গ�াস �া	িমসন এ� িডি�িবউশন িপএলিস এবং
৪। ব�বxাপক, জনসংেযাগ শাখা, িততাস গ�াস �া	িমসন এ� িডি�িবউশন িপএলিস [০১ িট �দিনক বাংলা ও ০১ িট �দিনক
ইংেরজী পি�কায় bকােশর অ�েরাধসহ]।


